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November 2021

CYCLE9
Science Mathematics Social Studies RLA
Time Time Time Time
Mon | 15-Nov-21 10:00-12:00 | Mon | 15-Nov-21 13:00-15:00 | Thu 18-Nov-21 10:00-12:00 | Thu 18-Nov-21 13:00-15:00
Tue 16-Nov-21 | 09:00-12:00 | Tue 16-Nov-21 13:00-15:00 Fri 19-Nov-21 | 09:00-12:00 Fri 19-Nov-21 13:00-15:00
Wed | 17-Nov-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Wed | 17-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00 | Thu 25-Nov-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 25-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00
Mon | 22-Nov-21 | 09:00-12:00 | Mon | 22-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00 Fri 26-Nov-21 | 09:00-12:00 Fri 26-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00
Tue 23-Nov-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Tue 23-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00 | Tue 30-Nov-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Tue 30-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00
Wed | 24-Nov-21 | 09:00-12:00 | Wed | 24-Nov-21 | 13:00-15:00 | Thu 2-Dec-21 09:00-12:00 | Thu 2-Dec-21 13:00-15:00
Mon | 29-Nov-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Mon | 29-Nov-21 | 13:00-16:00 | Tue 7-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Tue 7-Dec-21 13:00-16:00
Wed 1-Dec-21 09:00-12:00 | Wed 1-Dec-21 13:00-15:00 | Thu 9-Dec-21 09:00-12:00 | Thu 9-Dec-21 13:00-15:00
Mon 6-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Mon 6-Dec-21 13:00-16:00 | Tue 14-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Tue 14-Dec-21 13:00-16:00
Wed 8-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Wed 8-Dec-21 13:00-15:00 | Thu 16-Dec-21 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 16-Dec-21 | 13:00-15:00
Mon 13-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Mon 13-Dec-21 13:00-16:00 | Tue 21-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Tue 21-Dec-21 13:00-16:00
Wed | 15-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Wed | 15-Dec-21 13:00-15:00 | Wed | 22-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Wed | 22-Dec-21 13:00-15:00
Mon 20-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Mon 20-Dec-21 13:00-16:00 | Thu 23-Dec-21 10:00-12:00 | Thu 23-Dec-21 13:00-16:00
21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB
Last updated 16-Oct-2021

Exclusive Package

auns 4 2
84,000 tHB

MINIUWIU IBaUBIWE + oonAaouli
ws! GED Ready

***meladoul taBauluinu 1 ASD/30

MSudiaouwnu 145 A:iuu/3s0 ***

LINE: @houseofgriffin

www.houseofgriffin.com g




